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CTO REGIONAL ABS,M. ALFREDO KRAUS
LAS PALMAS DE G.C., 22 - 24/11/2019

4 - 24. Noviembre 19 24/11/2019 - 9:30

Prueba 42 Fem., 400m Libre Open
24/11/2019 - 11:23 Resultados

Clasificación Año Tiempo Puntos

1. RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARIA, Maria 04 C.N. Metropole 4:30.68 19,00
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:37.61 33.64 250m: 2:47.05 34.87 350m: 3:57.15 34.70

100m: 1:03.97 33.10 200m: 2:12.18 34.57 300m: 3:22.45 35.40 400m: 4:30.68 33.53

2. SOSA HERNANDEZ, Andrea Esther 04 C.N. Martianez 4:31.27 16,00
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:39.90 34.77 250m: 2:49.66 34.73 350m: 3:58.96 34.26

100m: 1:05.13 34.03 200m: 2:14.93 35.03 300m: 3:24.70 35.04 400m: 4:31.27 32.31

3. SANJUAN PERDOMO, Laura 98 C.N. Las Palmas 4:34.15 14,00
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:40.57 34.86 250m: 2:50.22 34.59 350m: 4:00.03 35.07

100m: 1:05.71 34.21 200m: 2:15.63 35.06 300m: 3:24.96 34.74 400m: 4:34.15 34.12

4. DENBY, Kennedy Hope 05 C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas 4:36.41 13,00
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:40.70 34.53 250m: 2:50.33 34.81 350m: 4:01.32 35.56

100m: 1:06.17 34.42 200m: 2:15.52 34.82 300m: 3:25.76 35.43 400m: 4:36.41 35.09

5. OTERO SANCHEZ, Iria 03 C.N. Metropole 4:40.51 12,00
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:41.87 35.09 250m: 2:51.76 34.29 350m: 4:03.90 36.71

100m: 1:06.78 34.40 200m: 2:17.47 35.60 300m: 3:27.19 35.43 400m: 4:40.51 36.61

6. LOPEZ-DAVALOS GOMEZ, Patricia 03 Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 4:42.42 11,00
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:40.81 35.41 250m: 2:53.88 36.29 350m: 4:07.05 36.83

100m: 1:05.40 33.59 200m: 2:17.59 36.78 300m: 3:30.22 36.34 400m: 4:42.42 35.37

7. ARTILES CARBALLO, Irene 96 C.N. Las Palmas 4:43.28 10,00
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:43.59 35.69 250m: 2:55.61 36.08 350m: 4:07.90 36.21

100m: 1:07.90 35.13 200m: 2:19.53 35.94 300m: 3:31.69 36.08 400m: 4:43.28 35.38

8. RODRÍGUEZ PRADA, Ainhoa 00 Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 4:45.78 -
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:42.10 35.73 250m: 2:56.45 37.27 350m: 4:10.42 36.93

100m: 1:06.37 34.75 200m: 2:19.18 37.08 300m: 3:33.49 37.04 400m: 4:45.78 35.36

9. ANTELA CASTELO, Lucia 04 C.N. Metropole 4:48.07 -
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:42.61 36.09 250m: 2:56.44 37.04 350m: 4:11.40 37.62

100m: 1:06.52 34.76 200m: 2:19.40 36.79 300m: 3:33.78 37.34 400m: 4:48.07 36.67

10. MOLINA TABRAUE, Maria 06 C.N. Metropole 4:49.33 -
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:44.53 36.73 250m: 2:58.69 37.13 350m: 4:13.23 37.03

100m: 1:07.80 35.09 200m: 2:21.56 37.03 300m: 3:36.20 37.51 400m: 4:49.33 36.10


